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SCHEDULE OF AREAS

BLOCK A

PROPOSED UNITS ~ GFA

UNITAT
UNIT A2
UNITA3
UNIT A4

GRAND TOTAL:  GFA = 1291.49 (38.27)

ALL STOREYS OF THE BUILDING MEASURED FROM THE OUTSIDE OF THE EXTERNAL WALLS AND THE CENTRE OF

GFL
Thk
80.03
79.99
73.90
308.10

LEVELT TOTAL
0342 127.56
- 80.03
- 79.99
0341 127.35
10683 41493

ANY COMMON WALLS OF THE BUILDING

R*

PO.S.

GFL LEVELT  TOTAL
65.81 456 70.39
95.24 95.24
98.59 98.59
11309 456 117.65
29273 912 301.87

FECA

POS = 838.20 (24.87)

LOGAN CITY COUNCIL DEFINES GFA AS: GROSS FLOOR AREA, FOR A BUILDING MEANS THE TOTAL FLOOR AREA OF

SITE BOUNDARY

3BED
’ GOLD

BLOCK B

PROPOSED UNITS  GFA

UNIT B
UNIT B2
UNIT B3
UNIT B&
UNIT BS
UNIT B6

VOID TO COURTYARD
(BELOW)

2BED *
’ GDLIJ

VOID(TO COURTYARD
[TTT(BELOW)

|

|

(]

| o

IMSIDE SETBA}CV\

GFL

211.48

LEVEL1

75.53
75.53
75.53
22659

TOTAL

POS. FECA
GFL LEVELT  TOTAL

76.33 - 76.33 -
73.14 - 73.14 -
87.26 - 87.26 -

- 155 15 9.18
- 155 15 9.12
- 155 155 9.73
23673 465 283.23 28.03

BLOCK C

PROPOSED UNITS  GFA

UNITC1
UNITC2
UNITC3
UNIT C&
UNITCS
UNITCo

2BED
GOLD

453 m?

2BED
GOLD

453 m?

2BED

53 m?

SITE BOUNDARY

’7!*\ ENT OF NEIGHBOURING SINGLE STOREY COMMERCIAL BUILDING

UPPER FLOOR - GFA & POS 1:250
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GOLD < _‘

GFL

70.39
70.43
70.43

211.25

LEVEL1

78.77
78.75
78.72
221.24

TOTAL
70.39
70.43
7043
75.77
78.75
75.72
438.49

POS.

GFL LEVELT  TOTAL
66.99 - 66.99
70.25 - 70.25
T3.44 - T3.44
- 1414 1614
- 1414 1614
- 1414 1614
21068 42.42 253.10

FECA
TOTAL

11.03
11.01
10.54
32.58

LEGEND
] o

[ simecover

COMMUNAL OPEN SPACE

FECA
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EXTENT OF NEIGHBOURING DOUBLE STOREY BRICK HOUSE
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES

¥ 10.350 * ALG1 ALUMINIUM FRAME & GLASS DOOR / WINDOWS
0y 4,150 90, 2260 L 3610 0y AWN1 SUN AWNING - 450MM
! g BAL1 BALUSTRADE TYPE 1
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AWN1
BAL1
BRW1
BRW2
CFC1
CPT1
CON3
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CON7
FCC1
FENE
FEN1
FEN2
FEN3
MTS1
TLF1
SCR1
SCR2
SPV

ALUMINIUM FRAME & GLASS DOOR / WINDOWS
SUN AWNING - 450MM

BALUSTRADE TYPE 1

BRICK WORK TYPE 1

BRICK WORK TYPE 2

COMPRESSED FIBRE CEMENT

CARPET FLOOR FINISH

CONCRETE BURNISHED

CONCRETE BROOM FINISHED

CONCRETE COLOURED

FIBRE CEMENT CLADDING PAINTED

EXISTING ACCOUSTIC TIMBER PAILING FENCE
TIMBER PAILING FENCE

HIT AND MISS TIMBER PAILING FENCE

HWD BATTEN FENCE

METAL ROOF SHEETING

TILE FLOOR FINISH

SCREENTYPE1

SCREENTYPE 2

SOLAR PV COLLECTOR

SD 305
UNITS A1 & A2 ROOF PLANS @



MATERIALS AND FINISHES

ALG1 ALUMINIUM FRAME & GLASS DOOR / WINDOWS
AWN1 SUN AWNING - 450MM
BAL1 BALUSTRADE TYPE 1

BRW1 BRICK WORK TYPE 1
BRW2 BRICK WORK TYPE 2
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES
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BAL1
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CFC1
CPT1
CON3
CONS
CON7
FCC1
FENE
FEN1
FEN2
FEN3
MTS1
TLF1
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SPV

ALUMINIUM FRAME & GLASS DOOR / WINDOWS
SUN AWNING - 450MM

BALUSTRADE TYPE 1

BRICK WORK TYPE 1

BRICK WORK TYPE 2

COMPRESSED FIBRE CEMENT

CARPET FLOOR FINISH

CONCRETE BURNISHED

CONCRETE BROOM FINISHED

CONCRETE COLOURED

FIBRE CEMENT CLADDING PAINTED

EXISTING ACCOUSTIC TIMBER PAILING FENCE
TIMBER PAILING FENCE

HIT AND MISS TIMBER PAILING FENCE

HWD BATTEN FENCE

METAL ROOF SHEETING

TILE FLOOR FINISH

SCREENTYPE1

SCREENTYPE 2

SOLAR PV COLLECTOR
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES

ALG1
AWN1
BAL1
BRW1
BRW2
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CPT1
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MTS1
TLF1
SCR1
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SPV
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SUN AWNING - 450MM

BALUSTRADE TYPE 1

BRICK WORK TYPE 1

BRICK WORK TYPE 2
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CARPET FLOOR FINISH

CONCRETE BURNISHED

CONCRETE BROOM FINISHED

CONCRETE COLOURED

FIBRE CEMENT CLADDING PAINTED

EXISTING ACCOUSTIC TIMBER PAILING FENCE
TIMBER PAILING FENCE

HIT AND MISS TIMBER PAILING FENCE

HWD BATTEN FENCE

METAL ROOF SHEETING

TILE FLOOR FINISH

SCREENTYPE1

SCREENTYPE 2

SOLAR PV COLLECTOR
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ALG1 ALUMINIUM FRAME & GLASS DOOR / WINDOWS
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BAL1 BALUSTRADE TYPE 1
BRW1 BRICK WORK TYPE 1
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